
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
VOTVAL

2
LISCIVBR

3
FORZABRU

4
RIFCOM

5
QUARTBRU

6
LEGAN

7
DEMOSIN

8
PENSION V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.070 821 76,73 15 2,22 24 3,55 4 0,59 37 5,47 8 1,18 79 11,67 78 11,52 12 1,77 677 82,46 144 17,54 

   2 1.092 851 77,93 12 1,65 13 1,79 8 1,10 58 7,97 11 1,51 54 7,42 114 15,66 17 2,34 728 85,55 123 14,45 

   3 1.045 804 76,94 13 1,91 24 3,52 12 1,76 43 6,31 8 1,17 105 15,42 69 10,13 16 2,35 681 84,70 123 15,30 

   4 974 752 77,21 17 2,64 12 1,87 10 1,56 40 6,22 18 2,80 68 10,58 100 15,55 14 2,18 643 85,51 109 14,49 

   5 849 655 77,15 15 2,70 18 3,24 10 1,80 32 5,76 10 1,80 48 8,63 67 12,05 13 2,34 556 84,89 99 15,11 

   6 865 682 78,84 9 1,51 33 5,54 6 1,01 49 8,22 3 0,50 69 11,58 81 13,59 21 3,52 596 87,39 86 12,61 

   7 859 661 76,95 7 1,24 23 4,09 10 1,78 34 6,04 3 0,53 54 9,59 96 17,05 14 2,49 563 85,17 98 14,83 

   8 1.374 1.121 81,59 35 3,61 56 5,78 8 0,83 40 4,13 7 0,72 78 8,05 136 14,04 7 0,72 969 86,44 152 13,56 

   9 1.048 848 80,92 9 1,24 35 4,81 6 0,83 30 4,13 7 0,96 71 9,77 114 15,68 12 1,65 727 85,73 121 14,27 

  10 1.034 828 80,08 13 1,87 22 3,16 8 1,15 47 6,74 3 0,43 62 8,90 127 18,22 19 2,73 697 84,18 131 15,82 

  11 966 812 84,06 24 3,43 10 1,43 8 1,14 64 9,14 3 0,43 56 8,00 122 17,43 17 2,43 700 86,21 112 13,79 

  12 989 736 74,42 17 2,70 24 3,82 5 0,79 31 4,93 3 0,48 65 10,33 83 13,20 12 1,91 629 85,46 107 14,54 

  13 991 803 81,03 6 0,88 29 4,25 7 1,03 37 5,43 3 0,44 72 10,56 83 12,17 8 1,17 682 84,93 121 15,07 

  14 1.025 838 81,76 10 1,41 22 3,10 4 0,56 46 6,48 12 1,69 72 10,14 89 12,54 12 1,69 710 84,73 128 15,27 

  15 929 756 81,38 5 0,73 10 1,46 15 2,19 61 8,89 2 0,29 82 11,95 97 14,14 12 1,75 686 90,74 70 9,26 

  16 903 739 81,84 4 0,62 14 2,16 4 0,62 34 5,26 4 0,62 32 4,95 116 17,93 18 2,78 647 87,55 92 12,45 

  17 909 700 77,01 3 0,49 8 1,32 1 0,16 24 3,95 10 1,64 37 6,09 94 15,46 9 1,48 608 86,86 92 13,14 

  18 826 663 80,27 20 3,59 6 1,08 3 0,54 32 5,75 4 0,72 47 8,44 87 15,62 10 1,80 557 84,01 106 15,99 

  19 941 779 82,78 15 2,18 24 3,49 11 1,60 68 9,88 5 0,73 40 5,81 108 15,70 14 2,03 688 88,32 91 11,68 

  20 892 677 75,90 40 6,99 12 2,10 16 2,80 37 6,47 13 2,27 51 8,92 63 11,01 10 1,75 572 84,49 105 15,51 

  21 976 737 75,51 10 1,61 29 4,66 22 3,54 34 5,47 3 0,48 57 9,16 84 13,50 10 1,61 622 84,40 115 15,60 

  22 939 730 77,74 15 2,36 12 1,89 14 2,20 33 5,19 5 0,79 62 9,75 81 12,74 19 2,99 636 87,12 94 12,88 

  23 1.000 796 79,60 36 5,50 14 2,14 10 1,53 39 5,95 10 1,53 78 11,91 52 7,94 17 2,60 655 82,29 141 17,71 

  24 869 694 79,86 15 2,47 14 2,31 7 1,15 38 6,26 1 0,16 65 10,71 120 19,77 21 3,46 607 87,46 87 12,54 

  25 1.065 846 79,44 10 1,39 12 1,67 6 0,83 56 7,78 114 15,83 67 9,31 66 9,17 11 1,53 720 85,11 126 14,89 

  26 1.007 799 79,34 7 1,01 4 0,58 4 0,58 40 5,77 77 11,11 73 10,53 69 9,96 17 2,45 693 86,73 106 13,27 

  27 1.004 752 74,90 6 0,96 5 0,80 10 1,60 54 8,64 42 6,72 60 9,60 64 10,24 20 3,20 625 83,11 127 16,89 

Totali 26.441 20.880 78,97 388 2,17 509 2,85 229 1,28 1.138 6,37 389 2,18 1.704 9,53 2.460 13,76 382 2,14 17.874 85,60 3.006 14,40 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
FORITA

10
AN

11
UDC

12
DIPOCCH

13
LIBSGAR

14
SOCDEM

15
COMITA

16
CIFRBRUG V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.070 821 76,73 164 24,22 49 7,24 16 2,36 19 2,81 2 0,30 20 2,95 21 3,10 70 10,34 677 82,46 144 17,54 

   2 1.092 851 77,93 162 22,25 30 4,12 30 4,12 18 2,47 6 0,82 23 3,16 21 2,88 83 11,40 728 85,55 123 14,45 

   3 1.045 804 76,94 130 19,09 35 5,14 20 2,94 10 1,47 4 0,59 34 4,99 28 4,11 80 11,75 681 84,70 123 15,30 

   4 974 752 77,21 158 24,57 33 5,13 34 5,29 14 2,18 4 0,62 8 1,24 19 2,95 51 7,93 643 85,51 109 14,49 

   5 849 655 77,15 125 22,48 34 6,12 15 2,70 9 1,62 2 0,36 11 1,98 16 2,88 81 14,57 556 84,89 99 15,11 

   6 865 682 78,84 101 16,95 27 4,53 12 2,01 8 1,34 4 0,67 13 2,18 26 4,36 80 13,42 596 87,39 86 12,61 

   7 859 661 76,95 100 17,76 17 3,02 7 1,24 13 2,31 2 0,36 42 7,46 15 2,66 59 10,48 563 85,17 98 14,83 

   8 1.374 1.121 81,59 172 17,75 47 4,85 23 2,37 16 1,65 2 0,21 75 7,74 25 2,58 142 14,65 969 86,44 152 13,56 

   9 1.048 848 80,92 154 21,18 61 8,39 17 2,34 11 1,51 4 0,55 30 4,13 24 3,30 74 10,18 727 85,73 121 14,27 

  10 1.034 828 80,08 188 26,97 19 2,73 15 2,15 14 2,01 2 0,29 31 4,45 18 2,58 61 8,75 697 84,18 131 15,82 

  11 966 812 84,06 165 23,57 22 3,14 15 2,14 10 1,43 2 0,29 44 6,29 16 2,29 79 11,29 700 86,21 112 13,79 

  12 989 736 74,42 164 26,07 20 3,18 26 4,13 8 1,27 2 0,32 45 7,15 21 3,34 62 9,86 629 85,46 107 14,54 

  13 991 803 81,03 147 21,55 33 4,84 19 2,79 5 0,73 1 0,15 24 3,52 14 2,05 96 14,08 682 84,93 121 15,07 

  14 1.025 838 81,76 148 20,85 36 5,07 19 2,68 13 1,83 2 0,28 28 3,94 12 1,69 95 13,38 710 84,73 128 15,27 

  15 929 756 81,38 166 24,20 50 7,29 17 2,48 11 1,60 1 0,15 32 4,66 14 2,04 64 9,33 686 90,74 70 9,26 

  16 903 739 81,84 203 31,38 29 4,48 14 2,16 12 1,85 2 0,31 26 4,02 15 2,32 91 14,06 647 87,55 92 12,45 

  17 909 700 77,01 238 39,14 66 10,86 6 0,99 24 3,95 1 0,16 4 0,66 4 0,66 45 7,40 608 86,86 92 13,14 

  18 826 663 80,27 152 27,29 27 4,85 13 2,33 4 0,72 3 0,54 37 6,64 11 1,97 47 8,44 557 84,01 106 15,99 

  19 941 779 82,78 119 17,30 36 5,23 35 5,09 20 2,91 2 0,29 55 7,99 14 2,03 67 9,74 688 88,32 91 11,68 

  20 892 677 75,90 141 24,65 32 5,59 15 2,62 12 2,10 3 0,52 23 4,02 20 3,50 54 9,44 572 84,49 105 15,51 

  21 976 737 75,51 127 20,42 31 4,98 34 5,47 8 1,29 4 0,64 23 3,70 17 2,73 72 11,58 622 84,40 115 15,60 

  22 939 730 77,74 167 26,26 46 7,23 22 3,46 15 2,36 2 0,31 12 1,89 15 2,36 60 9,43 636 87,12 94 12,88 

  23 1.000 796 79,60 141 21,53 35 5,34 31 4,73 22 3,36 7 1,07 15 2,29 18 2,75 42 6,41 655 82,29 141 17,71 

  24 869 694 79,86 106 17,46 26 4,28 63 10,38 5 0,82 1 0,16 10 1,65 21 3,46 43 7,08 607 87,46 87 12,54 

  25 1.065 846 79,44 108 15,00 37 5,14 13 1,81 8 1,11 7 0,97 35 4,86 32 4,44 86 11,94 720 85,11 126 14,89 

  26 1.007 799 79,34 125 18,04 39 5,63 20 2,89 16 2,31 2 0,29 18 2,60 19 2,74 97 14,00 693 86,73 106 13,27 

  27 1.004 752 74,90 94 15,04 31 4,96 15 2,40 12 1,92 1 0,16 16 2,56 21 3,36 116 18,56 625 83,11 127 16,89 

Totali 26.441 20.880 78,97 3.965 22,18 948 5,30 566 3,17 337 1,89 75 0,42 734 4,11 497 2,78 1.997 11,17 17.874 85,60 3.006 14,40 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

17
MARGCIFR V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.070 821 76,73 59 8,71 677 82,46 144 17,54 

   2 1.092 851 77,93 68 9,34 728 85,55 123 14,45 

   3 1.045 804 76,94 50 7,34 681 84,70 123 15,30 

   4 974 752 77,21 43 6,69 643 85,51 109 14,49 

   5 849 655 77,15 50 8,99 556 84,89 99 15,11 

   6 865 682 78,84 54 9,06 596 87,39 86 12,61 

   7 859 661 76,95 67 11,90 563 85,17 98 14,83 

   8 1.374 1.121 81,59 100 10,32 969 86,44 152 13,56 

   9 1.048 848 80,92 68 9,35 727 85,73 121 14,27 

  10 1.034 828 80,08 48 6,89 697 84,18 131 15,82 

  11 966 812 84,06 43 6,14 700 86,21 112 13,79 

  12 989 736 74,42 41 6,52 629 85,46 107 14,54 

  13 991 803 81,03 98 14,37 682 84,93 121 15,07 

  14 1.025 838 81,76 90 12,68 710 84,73 128 15,27 

  15 929 756 81,38 47 6,85 686 90,74 70 9,26 

  16 903 739 81,84 29 4,48 647 87,55 92 12,45 

  17 909 700 77,01 34 5,59 608 86,86 92 13,14 

  18 826 663 80,27 54 9,69 557 84,01 106 15,99 

  19 941 779 82,78 55 7,99 688 88,32 91 11,68 

  20 892 677 75,90 30 5,24 572 84,49 105 15,51 

  21 976 737 75,51 57 9,16 622 84,40 115 15,60 

  22 939 730 77,74 56 8,81 636 87,12 94 12,88 

  23 1.000 796 79,60 88 13,44 655 82,29 141 17,71 

  24 869 694 79,86 51 8,40 607 87,46 87 12,54 

  25 1.065 846 79,44 52 7,22 720 85,11 126 14,89 

  26 1.007 799 79,34 66 9,52 693 86,73 106 13,27 

  27 1.004 752 74,90 58 9,28 625 83,11 127 16,89 

Totali 26.441 20.880 78,97 1.556 8,71 17.874 85,60 3.006 14,40 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.070 821 76,73 677 82,46 144 17,54 18 2,19 0 0,00 20 2,44 0 0,00 106 12,91 

   2 1.092 851 77,93 728 85,55 123 14,45 15 1,76 0 0,00 21 2,47 0 0,00 87 10,22 

   3 1.045 804 76,94 681 84,70 123 15,30 17 2,11 0 0,00 21 2,61 0 0,00 85 10,57 

   4 974 752 77,21 643 85,51 109 14,49 17 2,26 0 0,00 31 4,12 0 0,00 61 8,11 

   5 849 655 77,15 556 84,89 99 15,11 11 1,68 0 0,00 14 2,14 0 0,00 74 11,30 

   6 865 682 78,84 596 87,39 86 12,61 13 1,91 0 0,00 14 2,05 0 0,00 59 8,65 

   7 859 661 76,95 563 85,17 98 14,83 10 1,51 0 0,00 24 3,63 0 0,00 64 9,68 

   8 1.374 1.121 81,59 969 86,44 152 13,56 16 1,43 0 0,00 21 1,87 0 0,00 115 10,26 

   9 1.048 848 80,92 727 85,73 121 14,27 11 1,30 0 0,00 24 2,83 0 0,00 86 10,14 

  10 1.034 828 80,08 697 84,18 131 15,82 19 2,29 0 0,00 19 2,29 0 0,00 93 11,23 

  11 966 812 84,06 700 86,21 112 13,79 17 2,09 0 0,00 22 2,71 8 0,99 65 8,00 

  12 989 736 74,42 629 85,46 107 14,54 7 0,95 0 0,00 30 4,08 0 0,00 70 9,51 

  13 991 803 81,03 682 84,93 121 15,07 12 1,49 0 0,00 18 2,24 0 0,00 91 11,33 

  14 1.025 838 81,76 710 84,73 128 15,27 7 0,84 0 0,00 14 1,67 0 0,00 107 12,77 

  15 929 756 81,38 686 90,74 70 9,26 14 1,85 0 0,00 22 2,91 0 0,00 34 4,50 

  16 903 739 81,84 647 87,55 92 12,45 7 0,95 0 0,00 11 1,49 0 0,00 74 10,01 

  17 909 700 77,01 608 86,86 92 13,14 7 1,00 0 0,00 13 1,86 0 0,00 72 10,29 

  18 826 663 80,27 557 84,01 106 15,99 9 1,36 0 0,00 15 2,26 3 0,45 79 11,92 

  19 941 779 82,78 688 88,32 91 11,68 9 1,16 0 0,00 11 1,41 0 0,00 71 9,11 

  20 892 677 75,90 572 84,49 105 15,51 9 1,33 0 0,00 19 2,81 0 0,00 77 11,37 

  21 976 737 75,51 622 84,40 115 15,60 17 2,31 0 0,00 18 2,44 1 0,14 79 10,72 

  22 939 730 77,74 636 87,12 94 12,88 16 2,19 0 0,00 14 1,92 0 0,00 64 8,77 

  23 1.000 796 79,60 655 82,29 141 17,71 17 2,14 0 0,00 22 2,76 0 0,00 102 12,81 

  24 869 694 79,86 607 87,46 87 12,54 19 2,74 0 0,00 12 1,73 0 0,00 56 8,07 

  25 1.065 846 79,44 720 85,11 126 14,89 12 1,42 0 0,00 12 1,42 0 0,00 102 12,06 

  26 1.007 799 79,34 693 86,73 106 13,27 20 2,50 0 0,00 16 2,00 0 0,00 70 8,76 

  27 1.004 752 74,90 625 83,11 127 16,89 20 2,66 0 0,00 25 3,32 0 0,00 82 10,90 

Totali 26.441 20.880 78,97 17.874 85,60 3.006 14,40 366 1,75 0 0,00 503 2,41 12 0,06 2.125 10,18 
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